
MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FORM, DUE BEFORE JANUARY 1 
 This form can only be used if you are renewing a membership.  If you were a member in the past 2 years, you may use this 

form; otherwise, you must use a New Member Application form to obtain membership.  If changing from an Adult to Family membership, please use a New Member Application form  and follow the instructions.    If a previous year’s junior member is 16 as of January 1, they must renew as a separate  member. This includes children that are 
part of a family membership. 

 If you do not renew your membership by December 31, your privileges to use any club facilities will be suspended (card 
keys will be disabled) until your renewal is received and processed. Allow at least two weeks to receive your membership 
card after we receive your renewal.  ADULT: 22-61 years, JUNIOR: up to 15 years, YOUNG ADULT: 16-21 years, SENIOR: 62 years and older (ages as of Jan. 1).  Make checks payable to HH&A.  Applicant will be responsible for all bank fees for a check returned for any reason.  MUST mail form and check to: HH&A, c/o Membership, P.O. Box 4129,Harrisburg, PA  17111. 

Please print clearly and fill out form completely to avoid delays in issuing card(s) PLEASE NOTE IF ADDRESS CHANGED. 
Name __ ___________________________________________  Member #__________ 
Street _______________________________________________DOB____/____/_____ 
City____________________________________State__________Zip______________ 
Phone ___________________E-mail ________________________________________ 
 
Additional  Name(s)   Member # Date of Birth 
______________________________ _________ ____/____/____ 
______________________________ _________ ____/____/____ 
______________________________ _________ ____/____/____ 
______________________________            _________           ____/____/____ 
 

___  Adult                   
___  Family 
___  Young Adult                
___  Senior                  
___  Junior                  
___  Life                              
___  Donation              
___  Annual Guest Pass   
Total Enclosed          
 
Cash  or Check # 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
 
$ 

85.00 
160.00 
60.00 
45.00 
30.00 

1,500.00 
______ 

80.00 
______ 

I will download the club newsletter each month to help save club costs (x)  Yes ____ No ____  Revised   03-16 
Your club benefits from people joining or renewing a membership to the NRA.  Go to the website for information:   harrisburghunters.org click on NRA logo      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


	Name: 
	Phone: 
	Number: 
	Street: 
	E-mail: 
	PA: 
	Zip Code: 
	City: 
	Month: 
	Day: 
	Year: 
	Additional 1: 
	Additional 2: 
	Additional 3: 
	Additional 4: 
	AddMem1: 
	AddMem2: 
	AddMem3: 
	AddMem4: 
	AMM1: 
	AMM2: 
	AMM3: 
	AMM4: 
	AMD1: 
	AMD2: 
	AMD3: 
	AMD4: 
	AMY1: 
	AMY2: 
	AMY3: 
	AMY4: 
	Total AMT: 
	Donation: 
	Check BoxA: Off
	Check BoxF: Off
	Check BoxYA: Off
	Check BoxS: Off
	Check BoxJ: Off
	Check BoxL: Off
	Check BoxD: Off
	Check BoxAg: Off
	Check #: 
	Group9: No


